@

EREMABR
EXHIBIT PROFILE

Bl S 615046  HEIETEGEK
Packaging Machinery Automatic Weighing & Packing Machine
- - 615048 BYFRIE/ BEHE
EmfliR P [ EXHTE Food Filling / Packaging Machine
611010  EE#Et% 615050  1ZRE&
Compressor Label Making Machine
611020  ZXBEEM ] 615052  EZFEEIIH
Blower & Ventilator Book Binding Machine
613218  HiAOH 615056  ZEgEEN
Foam Making Machine Canning Machine
613228 B 615058  HLeik
Rewinder Bag Making Machine
613230 ZEREHIIH 615870 k&
Plastic Cutting Machine Conveyor
613232  #EU } 7505 S TERRIE:S
Winding Machine Measuring Tools & Calibrators
613258 BEERITIH 7510 il
Automatic High-Speed Sealing & Cutting Weighing Scales
Machine =~ 7515 RERRLHEHS
614036 B RKREHEBFERIK Flow & Level Measuring Instruments
Rice & Bean Color Sorter 855520 BLEERFE
6150 12E537 211 Storage & Warehousing
Packaging Machinery
615002 EHZEEEH Rl | BiE
Vacuum Packing Machine Pumps & Motor
st EaTem
Baling Press EmtiR — P / EXFE
615006 MEEBHTEHE 6108 =B
Medical & Surgical Packaging Machine P
e 610810 HEZER
615008 =B Vacuum Pum
Wrapping Machine - P
615010 A 6304 BE
: . Electric Motor
Strapping Machine —
e 630410 ERHE
615012 &M
: : DC Motor
Capping Machine rrerar=—s
= 630430 mEE
61 5014 J:H?% AC Motor
Gluing Machine .
615016  Feimik 630499  HfthfFE
Filling Machine Other Electric Motor
615018 O e
Sealing Machine ﬁﬁe}%&]ﬂﬁm& Printing Machiner
615020  EI%is b g g yachinery
Roll Cutting Machine EmfsR X [ EXEHE
615022 SEt& 614610  ARSRAN TR
Center-sealing & Gusseting Machine Paper Processing Machine
615024  BAGHE / BIEH 614620  ASRESIBEHEAR
Laminating Machine Paper Finishing Machine
615026  [ERAutk 614630  ANEHmBIEHMN
Embossing Machine Paper Products Making Machinery
615028 7 1&H 614640 AR mNTHEAH
Slitting Machine Paper Products Making Machine
615030 BT TIER 6148 EN il tag
Band Disposer Printing Machinery
615032  SHIRARHE 614805  RBhREDRIH
Screwing Machine Flexographic Printing Press
615034 WMEFIEIEH 614810  [CihREDRIH
Flexible Tube Filling & Welding Equipment Offset Printing Press
615036  JERREIFEH 614815  FRRENmIH
Blister Packing Machine Phiogravure Printing Press
615038 B EEERE 614820  [MIARENmIH
Palletizer Rotogravure Printing Machine
615040  EEAMLSRITENH 614825  AIRRENRIH
Code Imprinter Screen Printing Press / Screen Printer
615042 itk 614830  BENH
Bottle Washer Pad Printing Press
615044 &~ DERBERER 614835  ZEENRIH

Counting, Sorting & Checking Machine 11 Hot Stamping & Printing Machine



614840  HEEENHEM,
Heat Transfer Machine

614845  EHIRENRITE

Label Printing Machine
614850  #H#EDTEH

Textile Printing Machine
614855  mEEEIRIT

Roll Gravure Printer
614860  ENhREHSH

Printing Block Making Machine
614865  ZENH KENTEH

Stamping & Coding Machine
614870  EN# - ENBE R ENE#

Cup, Bowl & Tube Printing Machine
614875 Rtk

Conventing Machine
614880  #HE DRI

SM Stencil Printer
614885  mARMIHHENRIERME

RFID Printing Machine
614890 3D ENz#%

3D Printer
614895  ZEERIH

Plastic Printing Machine
612430  EHFTIRHE

Laser Marking Machine
612440 BRI

Laser Engraving Machine
846010  ENflASE

Printing Ink
BRMH ,
Packaging Materials
EmiiR P [ EXEE

533010 PVCE&/B&IFHE
PVC Pipe & Tube
533020 PEE/BLGE
PE Pipe & Tube
533030 PU &/ Bk
PU Pipe & Tube
533040  FRP & / WiBMiMRICERE
FRP Pipe & Tube

533050 IE®WE
Industrial Hose

533099 Hih#ERE
Other Plastic Pipe & Tube
5340 BRERE

Plastic Film
534010 PVCIE/B&I%E
PVC Film
534020 PERE/ BOWGIE
PE Film
534030 PP/ BRGE
PP Film
534040 CPP &
CPP Film
534050 BOPP j&
BOPP Film
534060 EVARE /O - BB 2B HBEERE
EVA Film
534070  PET & / BEsiE
PET Film

534099 HithZERBRE

Other Plastic Films
823010 B#%

Tape
823015 BHFA

Automatic Tape Dispenser
823020 mHE

Tag Gun
825005 SEA

Label Sticker

8410
841010
841020

8420
842010
842020
842030
842040
842060

8430
843005
843010
843015
843020
843025
843030
843035
843040
843045
845010
845020
845030
845040
845050
845060
845070
845080
846020

846030

IRAS
Media

EmiliR

851005

851010

856505

856510

BEE

Packaging Films
TEEE

Metallized Film
BYREEE

Food Wrap

BERR AR
Packaging Bags & Nets
R

Packaging Bag

PHELR

Zipper Bag

TREELS

Fresh Bag

Woven Bag

Mesh Bag

BEAR

Packaging Containers
B

Packaging Bottle & Jar
25

Package Case

[2E

Packaging Barrel
BENKERE
Packaging Cup & Plate
BEMENERE
Packaging Box & Crate
BB

Blister Package

B

Packaging Can
BERERNE
Packaging Bottle Closure & Cap
=

Easy Open End
EEMR

Protective & Cushioning Material
BERERIE
Packaging Label & Seal
BER

Packaging Paper
BET

Packaging Strapping
B

Packaging Rope

]

Rubber Band

27

Pallet

TER B

Flower Sleeve & Wrapping
AR ARAR

Paper & Paperboard
EENRE - BN REENBT
Transfer Film, Paper & Tape

P [ EXHE
EERS
Mass Media Services
AR AR 75
Publishing Services
SRR
Conferencing Services
RER

Exhibition Services





